Event 1

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmP1l

Bib
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10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

3009
3027
2965
3017
3028
2976
3024
3025
3026
3305
3029
2967
3011
3034
3037
3030
3010
2921
2880
3273
3067
3031
3326
3022
2933
2928
2932
3032
2869
2954
3023
3184
2922
2920
2955
2926
3082
3329
2962
3356
3102
2961
3362
2912
2918
3076
3331
2917
3038
3101

Olivia Baker
Audrey Ketter
Sara McCabe
Katherine Ellenberger
Sabrina Ketter
Addison Stenman
Mikayla Johnson
Indi Jones
Mairead Kelly
Louise Taylor
Sage Ketter
Bailey McGraw
Austin Benally
Sierra Manygoats
Madeline Trilling
Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa
Sonya Baker
Mariah Bahe

Mia McFall-Hubbard
Jozannah Coochyumptewa
Johanna Attson
Larissa Lopez
Hallie Nichols
Faylee Howe
Hannah Nez
Reshila Curley
Jayden Lynch
Miley McQuivey
Corian Fielding
Cortez Bell

Haley Johnson
Safiya Sweeney
Taylor Bia
Jessenia Attson
Shaylynn Billy
Lakendria Cly
Autumn Tsosie
Camille Shumway
Breannah Harvey
Reushaun Nez
Lanaya Tsosie
Danielle Harmon
Tymiah Tsinnie
Maysea Dupuy
Elayna Anderson
Alfrearosa Reid
Abigail Williams
Jaden Allen

Lacey Walker
Makani Tsipai

Year School Finals Pace
FR Flagstaff 21:42.7 7:00
FR Flagstaff 22:08.6 7:08
SO Coconino 22:12.5 7:09
SR Flagstaff 22:37.8 7:18
JR Flagstaff 22:58.1 7:24
SO Coconino 23:01.4 7:25
JR Flagstaff 23:03.3 7:26
SO Flagstaff 23:04.5 7:26
SO Flagstaff 23:04.9 7:26
SR Sedona Red Rock 23:05.8 7:27
SO Flagstaff 23:09.7 7:28
FR Coconino 23:17.0 7:30
JR Flagstaff 23:46.7 7:40
JR Flagstaff 24:17.1 7:49
JR Flagstaff 24:55.3 8:02
FR Flagstaff 25:08.0 8:06
SR Flagstaff 25:22.0 8:10
SR Chinle 25:23.0 8:11
SO Blue Ridge 25:47.4 8:19
SR Pinon 26:03.5 8:24
SO Ganado 26:07.4 8:25
SO Flagstaff 26:13.8 8:27
SR Snowflake 26:14.7 8:27
SO Flagstaff 26:26.5 8:31
JR Chinle 26:30.8 8:33
SO Chinle 26:40.1 8:35
FR Chinle 26:53.4 8:40
FR Flagstaff 26:59.1 8:42
JR Blue Ridge 27:04.7 8:43
SO Coconino 27:07.1 8:44
FR Flagstaff 27:22.4 8:49
JR Mingus Union 27:24.7 8:50
SR Chinle 27:30.5 8:52
FR Chinle 27:32.7 8:52
FR Coconino 27:37.1 8:54
JR Chinle 27:42.7 8:56
SO Ganado 27:48.6 8:58
FR Snowflake 27:49.0 8:58
SO Coconino 27:50.6 8:58
SR Tuba City 27:51.2 8:58
FR Holbrook 28:00.0 9:01
SO Coconino 28:00.7 9:01
FR Tuba City 28:00.9 9:01
SO Camp Verde 28:04.9 9:03
SO Chinle 28:07.9 9:04
JR Ganado 28:16.0 9:06
FR Snowflake 28:22.5 9:08
JR Chinle 28:39.2 9:14
FR Flagstaff 28:42.7 9:15
SR Holbrook 28:45.8 9:16
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Event 1

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

28
29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

2877
3276
2874
3180
3360
2964
2957
3096
2837
3274
2938
2882
3077
2958
2969
3208
2968
2970
3275
2871
2841
3021
3072
2829
2959
2884
3271
3272
3071
3303
3270
3013
3016
2828
3212
2842
2963
2977
3018
3210
3200
3205
2937
3201
2872
3211
2886
3014
3068
2835

Ellie Larson
Kabibe Yellowhair
Caroline Hoyt
Addi Maddox
Latoya Poola
Faith McCabe
Jessica Brockman
Nikol Gombos
Danee Pusher

Ty Kescoli

Kyra Warren
Anyia Paxson
Allena Reid
Makaila Cardon
Hannah Morris
Binay Smith
Gwendolyn Meier
Tia Namingha
Phildeya Lee
Anneliese Goode
Tylila Yazzie
Kai-Auna Honanie
Nataya Dawes

Nia Beatty
Kailynn Coochyamptewa
Rylie Rau

Amber Benally
McKenzie Charlie
Jasmine Bob
Leila Bradley
Jewel Begay
McKenzie Bitsui
Presley Dixon
Kyrene Armstrong
Talia Yazzie
Keona Young
Ciara Kitterman
Iris Taliman
Kassidy Fisher
Nanibaa Stover
Juana Esquivel
Skylynn Raye
Mackenzie Thompson
Azalia Harvey
Teyha Goseyun
Ladainiana Yazzie
Alyssa Wyatt
Karissa Burns
Lanaya Baldwin
Adrian Martinez

Year School Finals Pace
JR Blue Ridge 28:49.1 9:17
JR Pinon 28:51.7 9:18
JR Blue Ridge 28:55.5 9:19
FR Mingus Union 28:58.7 9:20
JR Tuba City 29:10.5 9:24
SO Coconino 29:22.5 9:28
SO Coconino 29:25.3 9:29
SO Holbrook 29:38.1 9:33
FR Alchesay 29:41.4 9:34
SR Pinon 29:43.6 9:35
JR Chinle 30:01.4 9:40
FR Blue Ridge 30:22.6 9:47
JR Ganado 30:24.0 9:48
FR Coconino 30:34.9 9:51
SO Coconino 30:35.1 9:51
SO Monument Valley 30:37.3 9:52
SO Coconino 30:37.9 9:52
FR Coconino 30:59.2 9:59
FR Pinon 31:14.9 10:04
JR Blue Ridge 31:35.6 10:11
SO Alchesay 31:57.6 10:18
JR Flagstaff 32:11.0 10:22
SO Ganado 32:16.0 10:24
SO _Alchesay 32:37.2 10:30
SO Coconino 32:43.8 10:33
FR Blue Ridge 32:45.4 10:33
FR Pinon 33:00.4 10:38
FR Pinon 33:08.2 10:40
FR Ganado 33:22.0 10:45
SO Sedona Red Rock 33:23.2 10:45
FR Pinon 33:29.4 10:47
FR Flagstaff 33:35.0 10:49
FR Flagstaff 34:04.7 10:59
SR Alchesay 34:39.0 11:10
SO Monument Valley 35:14.9 11:21
SO Alchesay 35:24.8 11:24
FR Coconino 35:51.0 11:33
FR Coconino 36:05.5 11:37
SO Flagstaff 36:07.0 11:38
SO Monument Valley 36:14.8 11:40
FR Monument Valley 37:05.3 11:57
FR Monument Valley 37:05.5 11:57
SO Chinle 37:18.1 12:01
SO Monument Valley 37:33.0 12:06
JR Blue Ridge 38:48.0 12:30
FR Monument Valley 39:47.8 12:49
SR Blue Ridge 40:18.4 12:59
FR Flagstaff 40:19.4 12:59
FR Ganado 41:42.0 13:26
FR Alchesay 42:39.9 13:44
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Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 1 Girls 5K Run Open

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School

Finals Pace

101 3121 Maurene Dacawyma SR Hopi

48:00.5 15:28
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Hidde

Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School

n Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores

1. 19 Flagstaff ( 22:30.1

1 1 3009 Olivia Baker FR 21:42.
2 2 3027 Audrey Ketter FR 22:08.
3 4 3017 Katherine Ellenberger SR 22:37.
4 5 3028 Sabrina Ketter JR 22:58.
5 7 3024 Mikayla Johnson JR 23:03.
6 ( 8) 3025 Indi Jones SO 23:04.
7 ( 9) 3026 Mairead Kelly S0 23:04.
2. 60 Coconino ( 24:39.1

1 3 2965 Sara McCabe SO 22:12.
2 6 2976 Addison Stenman SO 23:01.
3 10 2967 Bailey McGraw FR 23:17.
4 19 2954 Cortez Bell S0 27:07.
5 22 2955 Shaylynn Billy FR 27:37.
[ ( 25) 2962 Breannah Harvey SO 27:50.
7 ( 26) 2961 Danielle Harmon SO 28:00.
3. 79 Chinle ( 26:35.6

1 11 2921 Mariah Bahe SR 25:23.
2 15 2933 Hannah Nez JR 26:30.
3 16 2928 Reshila Curley SO 26:40.
4 17 2932 Jayden Lynch FR 26:53.
5 20 2922 Taylor Bia SR 27:30.
[ ( 21) 2920 Jessenia Attson FR 27:32.
7 ( 23) 2926 Lakendria Cly JR 27:42.
4., 121 Blue Ridge ( 28:11.9

1 12 2880 Mia McFall-Hubbard SO 25:47.
2 18 2869 Corian Fielding JR 27:04.
3 28 2877 Ellie Larson JR 28:49.
4 30 2874 Caroline Hoyt JR 28:55.
5 33 2882 Anyia Paxson FR 30:22.
6 ( 37) 2871 Anneliese Goode JR 31:35.
7 (41) 2884 Rylie Rau FR 32:45.
5. 138 Ganado ( 28:58.4

1 14 3067 Johanna Attson S0 26:07.
2 24 3082 Autumn Tsosie S0 27:48.
3 27 3076 Alfrearosa Reid JR 28:16.
4 34 3077 Allena Reid JR 30:24.
5 39 3072 Nataya Dawes S0 32:16.
[ ( 44) 3071 Jasmine Bob FR 33:22.
7 ( 54) 3068 Lanaya Baldwin FR 41:42.

1
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:52:30.5

:03:15.1

:12:57.8

:20:59.3

:24:52.0

1:20.6)

5:24.06)

2:07.5)

4:35.2)

6:08.6)
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

6. 152 Pinon (

1 13 3273 Jozannah Coochyumptewa SR
2 29 3276 Kabibe Yellowhair JR
3 32 3274 Ty Kescoli SR
4 36 3275 Phildeya Lee FR
5 42 3271 Amber Benally FR
[ ( 43) 3272 McKenzie Charlie FR
7 ( 45) 3270 Jewel Begay FR
7 203 Alchesay (

1 31 2837 Danee Pusher FR
2 38 2841 Tylila Yazzie SO
3 40 2829 Nia Beatty SO
4 46 2828 Kyrene Armstrong SR
5 48 2842 Keona Young SO
[ ( 55) 2835 Adrian Martinez FR
8. 232 Monument Valley (

1 35 3208 Binay Smith SO
2 47 3212 Talia Yazzie SO
3 49 3210 Nanibaa Stover SO
4 50 3200 Juana Esquivel FR
5 51 3205 Skylynn Raye FR
6 ( 52) 3201 Azalia Harvey S0
7 ( 53) 3211 Ladainiana Yazzie FR

Incomplete Teams:

Sedona Red Rock

3305 Louise Taylor SR,

Snowflake
3326

Mingus Union

3184
Tuba City

3356
Holbrook

3102

Camp Verde
2912

Hopi
3121

Reushaun Nez SR,

Hallie Nichols SR,

Safiya Sweeney JR,

Lanaya Tsosie FR,

Maysea Dupuy SO

Maurene Dacawyma SR

26:
28:
29:
31:
33:
33:
33:

:52.

29:
31:
32:
34:
35:
42

:15.

30:
35:
36:
Slat
37:
37:
39:

03.
51.
43.
14.
00.
08.
29.

41.
57.
37.
39.
24.
39.

37.
14.
14.
05.
05.
33.
47 .

3329 Camille Shumway FR,

3362 Tymiah Tsinnie FR,

3101 Makani Tsipai SR,

2:28:54.1 6:56.9)
5
7
6
9
4
2
4
2:44:20.0 5:43.4)
4
6
2
0
8
9
2:56:17.8 6:28.2)
3
9
8
3
5
0
8

3303 Leila Bradley SO

3180 Addi Maddox FR

3360 Latoya Poola JR

3096 Nikol Gombos SO
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook,

AZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 2 Boys 5K
Place TmPl Bib

1 1 3282
2 2 3064
3 3 3057
4 4 3042
5 5 3059
6 6 30061
7 2863
8 2913
9 7 3344
10 8 3346
11 9 2978
12 10 3039
13 11 3348
14 12 3335
15 13 3046
16 14 3104
17 15 3290
18 3052
19 16 2989
20 17 3117
21 18 3108
22 19 3408
23 20 2896
24 21 2995
25 22 2910
26 23 3402
27 24 2987
28 3259
29 3047
30 3048
31 3065
32 25 2908
33 26 3343
34 27 2988
35 28 2899
36 3053
37 3129
38 29 2903
39 2940
40 30 3401
41 31 3291
42 32 2909
43 33 3244
44 3043
45 3262
46 34 3242
47 35 2994
48 36 2997
49 2864
50 37 3119

Daniel Biakeddy
Van Wiederholt
Landyn Morris
Joe Beitler
Kevin Pawesiema Jr
Chad Philpot
Evan Hofstetter
Pitroff Calvin
Andrew Kupfer
Tate Lunt
Santiago Aguero
Spencer Lott
Carter Papa
Brylan Clark
Sami Fournier
Garrison Aho
Marcus Klah
Deshawn Henderson
Nickolas Ly
Darius Wiles
Johnathan Black
Kasey Monroe
Logan Joe

Elery Wilcox
Zachary Woolridge
Davin Begaye
Jermaine Jensen
Tayler Chief
Ethan Gappa
Brandon George
Kelvin Winney
Elijah Woolridge
Caleb Gurr
Hunter Kugler
Joseph Oldham
Ryker Jirsa
Sooya Davis
Parker Rigg
Walter Bia Jr.
Brennan Begaye
Lane Nelwood
Joseph Woolridge
Jayden Santini
Joshua Birdno
Trent Jackson
Harrison Kessenich
Eliase Rockwell

Ivan Zaldivar Esteva

Josh Nelson
Golliath Yazzie

Year School Finals Pace
SR Pinon 18:27.2 5:57
JR Flagstaff 18:39.2 6:01
JR Flagstaff 18:45.5 6:03
SO Flagstaff 18:59.7 6:07
SR Flagstaff 18:59.8 6:07
SR Flagstaff 19:12.4 6:11
JR BASIS Flagstaff 19:48.5 6:23
SO Camp Verde 19:52.0 6:24
JR Snowflake 20:06.0 6:29
SO Snowflake 20:06.6 6:29
FR Coconino 20:25.7 6:35
JR Flagstaff 20:27.2 6:35
SR Snowflake 20:32.5 6:37
SO Snowflake 20:36.0 6:38
JR Flagstaff 20:40.6 6:40
FR Holbrook 20:41.7 6:40
FR Pinon 20:59.5 ©6:46
FR Flagstaff 21:01.3 ©6:406
JR Coconino 21:11.8 6:50
JR Holbrook 21:14.7 6:51
SR Holbrook 21:15.3 6:51
SR Winslow 21:16.6 6:51
JR Blue Ridge 21:25.2 6:54
JR Coconino 21:25.8 6:54
JR Blue Ridge 21:27.3 6:55
SR Winslow 21:32.5 6:56
SO Coconino 21:34.7 6:57
FR Page 21:36.3 6:58
FR Flagstaff 21:39.8 6:59
JR Flagstaff 21:40.1 6:59
SR Flagstaff 21:40.4 6:59
SR Blue Ridge 21:42.0 7:00
SR Snowflake 21:46.7 7:01
SR Coconino 21:52.5 7:03
SO Blue Ridge 21:52.8 7:03
FR Flagstaff 21:53.9 7:03
SO Hopi 21:57.3 7:04
JR Blue Ridge 22:04.6 7:07
SO Chinle 22:05.5 7:07
JR Winslow 22:12.3 7:09
JR Pinon 22:19.2 7:12
SR Blue Ridge 22:21.7 7:12
FR Northland Prep 22:24.3 7:13
JR Flagstaff 22:32.6 T:16
FR Page 22:45.5 7:20
FR Northland Prep 22:46.6 7:20
SR Coconino 22:56.3 7:23
SO Coconino 22:58.5 7:24
FR BASIS Flagstaff 22:59.8 7:25
SO Holbrook 23:01.1 7:25
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Event 2

Boys 5K

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

10/22/2021

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

38
39
40

41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

3235
3115
3277
3254
2905
3128
3366
3278
3333
3399
2984
2944
3416
3217
3114
3406
3415
3049
2982
2889
3106
2893
3113
3342
3334
3339
3066
3189
3292
3413
3283
3188
3372
2990
3237
3411
3307
2902
3374
3306
2906
3221
2866
2986
3288
3241
3300
3364
2907
3219

Colton Anderson
Jacob Tarstah
Adrian Begay
Malakai Badoni
Damian Tessay
Austin Collateta
Ayden Carr
Wilson Begay
Hyrum Baker
Adrian Apachito
Jakin Harris
Latrell Halwood
Sheldon Yazzie
Anderson Gray
Matthew Secody
Jeff Goldtooth
Chandler Williams
Jerrell George
Sequoyah Descheenie
Elijah Beckner
Jason Benally
Caden Fish

Reid Nez

Trevor Greer
Daniel Brinkerhoff
Ian Fish

Noah Witherspoon
Liam Lehto

Zev Tom

Davon Soke

Korey Burbank
Niko Kaliakmanis
Kyler Tewawina
Joshua Nicol
Sabino Chatter
Wesley Reid
Bradley Cicco
Landon Rigg
Quanah Yazzie
Dylan Beck

Scott Whiting
Joshua Peacock
Luke Snider
Jalen Jackson
Cordell Judge
David Hayes

Quoy Joe

Braden Ben

Jack Woods
Leyonder James

Year School Finals Pace
FR Northland Prep 23:01.7 7:25
SO Holbrook 23:03.1 7:26

Pinon 23:05.4 7:26
FR Page 23:09.3 7:28
FR Blue Ridge 23:10.1 7:28
SO Hopi 23:13.4 7:29
SO Tuba City 23:17.0 7:30
JR Pinon 23:18.5 7:31
JR Snowflake 23:20.7 7:31
JR Winslow 23:28.0 7:34
JR Coconino 23:30.0 7:34
JR Chinle 23:47.1 7:40
SR Winslow 23:56.1 7:43
JR Monument Valley 23:57.9 7:43
JR Holbrook 24:15.7 7:49
JR Winslow 24:17.0 7:49
FR Winslow 24:17.2 7:50
SO Flagstaff 24:18.5 7:50
FR Coconino 24:19.5 7:50
JR Blue Ridge 24:33.2 7:55
JR Holbrook 24:39.1 7:57
SO Blue Ridge 24:50.0 8:00
JR Holbrook 25:08.9 8:06
FR Snowflake 25:11.3 8:07
SR Snowflake 25:13.4 8:08
JR Snowflake 25:25.8 8:12
SO Flagstaff 25:30.2 8:13
FR Mingus Union 25:33.0 8:14
SR Pinon 25:44.2 8:18
SO Winslow 25:57.2 8:22
JR Pinon 26:03.2 8:24
FR Mingus Union 26:03.6 8:24
SR Tuba City 26:22.0 8:30
SO Coconino 26:26.4 8:31
FR Northland Prep 26:26.6 8:31
FR Winslow 26:28.1 8:32
SR Sedona Red Rock 26:32.8 8:33
SR Blue Ridge 26:43.9 8:37
SO Tuba City 26:59.2 8:42
SO Sedona Red Rock 27:26.2 8:50
FR Blue Ridge 27:30.4 8:52
FR Monument Valley 27:55.5 9:00
SO BASIS Flagstaff 28:24.3 9:09
SR Coconino 28:26.5 9:10
SR Pinon 28:27.3 9:10
FR Northland Prep 28:35.2 9:13
JR Red Mesa 28:47.1 9:16
SR Tuba City 29:12.0 9:24
FR Blue Ridge 29:57.1 9:39
JR Monument Valley 30:22.8 9:47
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Event 2

Boys 5K

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook,

AzZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

58

59

3055
2860
3409
3295
3214
3191
3279
3388
3008
2851
2849
3293
3226

Name Year School Finals Pace
Nathan McClintock FR Flagstaff 30:25.6 9:48
Jack Goldstein SO BASIS Flagstaff 30:30.0 9:49
Tayden Nez JR Winslow 30:34.4 9:51
Owen Tsosie SO Pinon 30:59.8 9:59
Dwayne Bailey SR Monument Valley 31:13.0 10:03
Ryan Pry JR Mingus Union 31:27.6 10:08
Cory Ben SO Pinon 31:48.1 10:15
Juan Watson SO Valley (Sanders) 32:03.8 10:20
Irratio Tessay FR Dishchii bikoh 32:39.5 10:31
Kyle Tate SO Alchesay 34:26.2 11:06
Chase Quay SO Alchesay 34:27.0 11:06
Sean Tso JR Pinon 34:30.1 11:07
Kelian Yazzie JR Monument Valley 35:56.6 11:35
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Holbrook, AZ -

Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

1. 20 Flagstaff

1 2 3064 Van Wiederholt JR
2 3 3057 Landyn Morris JR
3 4 3042 Joe Beitler SO
4 5 3059 Kevin Pawesiema Jr SR
5 6 3061 Chad Philpot SR
6 ( 10) 3039 Spencer Lott JR
7 ( 13) 3046 Sami Fournier JR
2. 64 Snowflake

1 7 3344 Andrew Kupfer JR
2 8 3346 Tate Lunt SO
3 11 3348 Carter Papa SR
4 12 3335 Brylan Clark SO
5 26 3343 Caleb Gurr SR
[ ( 43) 3333 Hyrum Baker JR
7 ( 51) 3342 Trevor Greer FR
3. 97 Coconino

1 9 2978 Santiago Aguero FR
2 16 2989 Nickolas Ly JR
3 21 2995 Elery Wilcox JR
4 24 2987 Jermaine Jensen SO
5 27 2988 Hunter Kugler SR
[9) ( 35) 2994 Eliase Rockwell SR
7 ( 36) 2997 Ivan Zaldivar Esteva SO
4. 124 Blue Ridge

1 20 2896 Logan Joe JR
2 22 2910 Zachary Woolridge JR
3 25 2908 Elijah Woolridge SR
4 28 2899 Joseph Oldham S0
5 29 2903 Parker Rigg JR
6 ( 32) 2909 Joseph Woolridge SR
7 ( 41) 2905 Damian Tessay FR
5. 125 Holbrook

1 14 3104 Garrison Aho FR
2 17 3117 Darius Wiles JR
3 18 3108 Johnathan Black SR
4 37 3119 Golliath Yazzie SO
5 39 3115 Jacob Tarstah SO
6 ( 47) 3114 Matthew Secody JR
7 ( 50) 3106 Jason Benally JR

21:

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:

:37.

20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
23:
25:

:18.

20:
21:
Dl
21:

21

22
22

42,

21:
21:
21:
21:
22
22:
23:

51.

20:
21:
21:
23:
23:
24
24

39.
45.
59.
59.
12.
27.
40.

06.
06.
32.
36.
46.
20.
11.

25.
11.
25.
34,
s
56.
58.

25.
27.
42.
52.
04.
21.
10.

41.
14.
15.
01.
03.
15.
39.

1:34:36.6 0:33.2)
2
5
7
8
4
2
6
1:43:07.8 1:40.7)
0
6
5
0
7
7
3
1:46:30.5 1:26.8)
7
8
8
7
5
3
5
1:48:31.9 0:39.4)
2
3
0
8
6
7
1
1:49:15.9 2:21.4)
7
7
3
1
1
7
1
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Hidde

Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School

n Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores

6. 129 Pinon (

1 1 3282 Daniel Biakeddy SR
2 15 3290 Marcus Klah FR
3 31 3291 Lane Nelwood JR
4 40 3277 Adrian Begay

5 42 3278 Wilson Begay JR
[ ( 52) 3292 Zev Tom SR
7 ( 53) 3283 Korey Burbank JR
7. 161 Winslow (

1 19 3408 Kasey Monroe SR
2 23 3402 Davin Begaye SR
3 30 3401 Brennan Begaye JR
4 44 3399 Adrian Apachito JR
5 45 3416 Sheldon Yazzie SR
[ ( 48) 3406 Jeff Goldtooth JR
7 (49) 3415 Chandler Williams FR
8. 215 Northland Preparatory (

1 33 3244 Jayden Santini FR
2 34 3242 Harrison Kessenich FR
3 38 3235 Colton Anderson FR
4 54 3237 Sabino Chatter FR
5 56 3241 David Hayes FR
9. 275 Monument Valley (

1 46 3217 Anderson Gray JR
2 55 3221 Joshua Peacock FR
3 57 3219 Leyonder James JR
4 58 3214 Dwayne Bailey SR
5 59 3226 Kelian Yazzie JR

18:
20:
22:
23:
23:
25:
26:

:29.

21:
21:
22
23:
23:
24
24

:38.

22:
22:
23:
26:
28:

:53.

23:
27
30:
31:
35:

27.
59.
19.
05.
18.
44,
03.

16.
32.
12.
28.
56.
17.
17.

24,
46.
01.
26.
35.

57.
55.
22.
13.
56.

1:48:09.8 4:51.3)
2
5
2
4
5
2
2
1:52:25.5 2:39.5)
6
5
3
0
1
0
2
2:03:14.4 6:10.9)
3
6
7
6
2
2:29:25.8 11:58.7)
9
5
8
0
6
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Incomplete Teams:

BASIS Flagstaff
2863 Evan Hofstetter JR, 2864 Josh Nelson FR, 2866 Luke Snider SO, 2860 Jack

Goldstein SO

Camp Verde
2913 Pitroff Calvin SO

Page
3259 Tayler Chief FR, 3262 Trent Jackson FR, 3254 Malakai Badoni FR
Hopi
3129 Sooya Davis SO, 3128 Austin Collateta SO
Chinle
2940 Walter Bia Jr. SO, 2944 Latrell Halwood JR
Tuba City

3366 Ayden Carr SO, 3372 Kyler Tewawina SR, 3374 Quanah Yazzie SO, 3364
Braden Ben SR

Mingus Union
3189 Liam Lehto FR, 3188 Niko Kaliakmanis FR, 3191 Ryan Pry JR

Sedona Red Rock
3307 Bradley Cicco SR, 3306 Dylan Beck SO

Red Mesa
3300 Quoy Joe JR

Valley (Sanders)
3388 Juan Watson SO

Dishchii bikoh
3008 Irratio Tessay ER

Alchesay
2851 Kyle Tate SO, 2849 Chase Quay SO



Page 12
Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
1 1 3019 Mia Hall JR Flagstaff 18:32.9 5:59
2 2 2855 Emily Mullaney SO BASIS Flagstaff 20:19.0 6:33
3 3 3020 Kristin Harris FR Flagstaff 20:24.3 6:35
4 4 2923 Temyra Bia JR Chinle 20:29.6 6:36
5 5 3033 Makennah Mitchell JR Flagstaff 20:35.2 6:38
6 6 2974 Wheaten Smith JR Coconino 20:37.6 6:39
7 3250 Jade Reid SO Page 20:37.6 6:39
8 7 2966 Mary McGinlay FR Coconino 20:55.3 6:45
9 8 3015 Belle Ciminieri FR Flagstaff 20:59.8 6:46

10 9 3322 Alesyia Barlow JR Snowflake 21:07.5 6:48
11 10 2924 Tumayah Bia FR Chinle 21:10.9 6:50
12 11 3099 Abigayle Nez SR Holbrook 21:25.6 6:54
13 12 3232 Meg Moyer JR Northland Prep 21:31.1 6:56
14 13 3323 Addison Craner FR Snowflake 21:39.9 6:59
15 14 2972 Zoe Sather JR Coconino 21:43.0 7:00
16 15 3179 Makena Bliss JR Mingus Union 21:52.3 7:03
17 16 3324 Alyssa Hall SR Snowflake 21:53.1 7:03
18 17 2934 Nevaeh Scott SR Chinle 22:00.9 7:06
19 18 3358 Mikayla Numkena FR Tuba City 22:09.4 7:08
20 19 2952 Akasha Ashley SR Coconino 22:15.4 7:10
21 3304 Jackie Palmer JR Sedona Red Rock 22:16.6 7:11
22 20 2973 Zofia Sawasky JR Coconino 22:34.8 7:17
23 21 3330 Ryleigh Smith JR Snowflake 22:36.7 7:17
24 3302 Skyla Bird SO _Sedona Red Rock 22:38.5 . 7:18
25 22 2935 Janessa Segay FR Chinle 22:45.2 7:20
26 23 3083 Annamarie Yazzie FR Ganado 22:45.8 7:20
27 24 2975 Wylan Smith FR Coconino 22:55.2 7:23
28 25 2953 Ryanna Begay SR Coconino 22:55.5 7:23
29 26 3181 Aubrey Peterson SR Mingus Union 23:01.6 7:25
30 27 2878 Anilee Lesueur SR Blue Ridge 23:06.7 7:27
31 28 3177 Maisie Babcock JR Mingus Union 23:13.1 7:29
32 3253 Lelaura Yazzie FR Page 23:17.1 7:30
33 29 3233 Dena Pappas SR Northland Prep 23:18.6 7:31
34 3000 Tristin Reidhead SR Dishchii bikoh 23:19.5 7:31
35 30 2868 Talitha Applegate FR Blue Ridge 23:22.5 7:32
36 31 3325 Anna Lancaster FR Snowflake 23:26.1 7:33
37 3420 Amber Woody JR St Michael 23:28.4 7:34
38 32 3012 Breana Biggambler SR Flagstaff 23:32.6 7:35
39 33 3127 Edith Silas FR Hopi 23:42.2 7:38
40 3165 Katalina Robinson SO Lee Williams 23:42.6 7:38
41 34 3126 Tuvasi Shelton SR Hopi 23:46.2 7:40
42 35 3228 Sarah Drexler FR Northland Prep 23:46.4 7:40
43 3313 Cadence McGrath FR Show Low 23:47.5 7:40
44 36 3363 Shenelle Zeena SR Tuba City 24:18.4 7:50
45 37 3123 Rylee Koopee SO Hopi 24:18.7 7:50
46 38 2879 Aspen Lesueur SR Blue Ridge 24:23.4 7:51
47 39 3327 Rachel Pitts SR Snowflake 24:27.0 7:53
48 40 3094 Sara Billy JR Holbrook 24:27.8 7:53
49 3154 Sara Bredenkamp JR Kingman Academy 24:32.0 7:54
50 41 3328 Amy Ritz FR Snowflake 24:32.9 7:55



Event 3

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity

10/22/2021

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

3182
3357
2836
2870
3103
3097
2930
3183
3396
2931
2881
3125
3122
3185
3397
3252
3392
3155
3079
3080
3081
3144
3124
2925
3075
3227
2852
2875
3247
3069
3120
3353
2834
3098
3234
3167
2830
3395
3100
2873
3393
3153
3178
3359
3230
3202
3070
2839
2853
3157

Claire Peterson
Tailynn Nez
Jazlyn Nosie
Gianna Girardi
Raelle Yazzie
Grace Hardy
Monica Littleman
Hana Sweeney
Kaia Talashie
Ashlyn Lynch
Marina Nozie
Nanaba Nuvayokva
Taylor Elliott
Nina Willoughby
Lana Westover
Mya Tsinnijinnie
Ashley Fuson
Karaleigh Kanthack
Marissa Smith
Sheena Smith
Lyndsay Thomas
Jasmine Nells
Brianna Lomintewa
Jodi Carroll
Tedra Leonard
Laura Drexler
Meredith Bauman
Georgia Kerr
Kaleigh Cody
Lasundrai Baldwin
Fredreen Billy
Angelina Benally-Begay
Sierra Lister
Jayla Nelson
Joella Whiting
Rachel Strong
Tierra Clay
Terianne Skaggs
Talynn Spencer
Jordyn Hinton
Shakiah Halwood
Kaelene Alleman
Anslie Bliss
Lashantay Poola
Liza Ivaniv
Kierra Johnson
Artesha Begay
Jenieth Sanchez
Alexa Hartman
Iveth Vasquez

Year School Finals Pace
SR Mingus Union 24:34.0 7:55
JR Tuba City 24:39.4 7:57
SO Alchesay 24:40.3 7:57
FR Blue Ridge 24:42.9 7:58
SO Holbrook 24:43.9 7:58
SO Holbrook 24:44.0 7:58
JR Chinle 24:44.8 7:58
FR Mingus Union 24:45.3 7:59
SO Winslow 24:45.3 7:59
SR Chinle 25:15.1 8:08
JR Blue Ridge 25:18.4 8:09
FR Hopi 25:27.2 8:12
SR Hopi 25:30.8 8:13
JR Mingus Union 25:31.8 8:14
SO Winslow 25:33.6 8:14
FR Page 25:36.6 8:15
SO Winslow 25:37.5 8:15
FR Kingman Academy 25:41.0 8:16
SR Ganado 25:41.2 8:17
SO Ganado 25:42.7 8:17
SO Ganado 25:50.9 8:20
JR Joseph City 26:04.4 8:24
FR Hopi 26:05.8 8:24
FR Chinle 26:08.8 8:25
FR Ganado 26:21.0 8:29
FR Northland Prep 26:22.7 8:30
SO BASIS Flagstaff 26:27.2 8:31
FR Blue Ridge 26:27.3 8:31
FR Page 26:29.8 8:32
JR Ganado 26:34.5 8:34
SR Hopi 26:35.3 8:34
FR Tuba City 27:01.3 8:42
SR Alchesay 27:11.1 8:45
SO Holbrook 27:18.9 8:48
SR Northland Prep 27:19.0 8:48
SR Lee Williams 27:29.1 8:51
SO Alchesay 27:34.1 8:53
SO Winslow 27:35.0 8:53
SR Holbrook 27:38.5 8:54
JR Blue Ridge 27:41.8 8:55
SR Winslow 27:50.1 8:58
SR Kingman Academy 27:54.8 9:00
FR Mingus Union 27:59.4 9:01
SR Tuba City 28:12.7 9:05
JR Northland Prep 28:14.9 9:06
JR Monument Valley 28:25.6 9:09
JR Ganado 28:25.6 9:09
JR Alchesay 28:34.3 9:12
JR BASIS Flagstaff 28:36.4 9:13
SO Kingman Academy 28:43.9 9:15



Event 3

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook,

AzZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

85
86

87

88

89

90

91
92

93
94
95

3141
3095
3204
3419
3418
2833
3394
3312
3142
2856
3379
2854
3296
3376
3145
2998
3207
3198
3310
3417
3209
3199
3197
3380
3311

Name Year School Finals Pace

Lacy Deets FR Joseph City 28:50.7 9:18
Shandelariah Footracer SR Holbrook 29:00.0 9:21
Ashley Noble SO Monument Valley 29:04.2 9:22
Cierra Quintana JR St Michael 29:15.3 9:25
Journey Burnside FR St Michael 29:18.4 9:26
Joella Juan SO Alchesay 29:22.4 9:28
Shandiin King FR Winslow 29:25.1 9:29
Jaquelin Lechuga FR Show Low 29:42.3 9:34
Ava Hancock SO Joseph City 29:54.7 9:38
Anya Schroder JR BASIS Flagstaff 30:05.1 9:41
Erin Mitchell SR Valley (Sanders) 30:11.8 9:44
Naomi Kelly SR BASIS Flagstaff 30:19.4 9:46
Tyshae Roy SR Red Mesa 30:34.2 9:51
Elizabeth Avalos FR Valley (Sanders) 30:36.6 9:52
Abigayle Smith JR Joseph City 30:47.5 9:55
Amani Jones-Embry JR Dishchii bikoh 30:56.3 9:58
Shyrai Shorty JR Monument Valley 31:34.5 10:10
Shania Bryant FR Monument Valley 31:37.6 10:11
Danika Bishop FR Show Low 31:47.5 10:14
Avery Begay JR St Michael 32:20.0 10:25
December Smith FR Monument Valley 32:41.0 10:32
Emma Curtright FR Monument Valley 33:02.6 10:39
Ellerie Black SO Monument Valley 33:27.0 10:46
Kelise Smith FR Valley (Sanders) 37:55.9 12:13
Grace Cooley FR Show Low 38:21.3 12:21
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

1. 49 Flagstaff

1 1 3019 Mia Hall

2 3 3020 Kristin Harris
3 5 3033 Makennah Mitchell
4 8 3015 Belle Ciminieri
5 32 3012 Breana Biggambler
2. 66 Coconino

1 6 2974 Wheaten Smith

2 7 2966 Mary McGinlay

3 14 2972 Zoe Sather

4 19 2952 Akasha Ashley

5 20 2973 Zofia Sawasky

6 ( 24) 2975 Wylan Smith

7 ( 25) 2953 Ryanna Begay

3. 90 Snowflake

1 9 3322 Alesyia Barlow
2 13 3323 Addison Craner
3 16 3324 Alyssa Hall

4 21 3330 Ryleigh Smith

5 31 3325 Anna Lancaster
6 ( 39) 3327 Rachel Pitts

7 (41) 3328 Amy Ritz

4. 101 Chinle

1 4 2923 Temyra Bia

2 10 2924 Tumayah Bia

3 17 2934 Nevaeh Scott

4 22 2935 Janessa Segay

5 48 2930 Monica Littleman
[ ( 51) 2931 Ashlyn Lynch

7 ( 62) 2925 Jodi Carroll

5. 160 Mingus Union

1 15 3179 Makena Bliss

2 26 3181 Aubrey Peterson
3 28 3177 Maisie Babcock
4 42 3182 Claire Peterson
5 49 3183 Hana Sweeney

[ ( 55) 3185 Nina Willoughby
7 (78) 3178 Anslie Bliss

18:
20:
20:
20:
23:

:37.

20:
20:
21:
22:
22

22

22

:08.

21:
21:
21:
22:
23:

24
24

:14.

20:
21:
22:
22:
24:
25:
26:

:29.

21:
23:
23:
24
24
25:
27:

32.
24.
35.
59.
32.

37.
55.
43,
15.
34,
:55.
55.

07.
39.
53.
36.
26.
:27.
el

29.
10.
00.
45.
44,
15.
08.

52.
01.
13.
34.
45.
31.
59.

1

= QO = 00 N W W o [l © O JF 0w u = G O O Wwo = oy 0N W WO

S 0O WO oYW

:44:04.8

:48:06.1

:50:43.3

:51:11.4

:57:26.3

4:59.7)

1:57.2)

2:18.6)

4:15.2)

2:53.0)
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

6. 192 Blue Ridge (

1 27 2878 Anilee Lesueur SR
2 30 2868 Talitha Applegate FR
3 38 2879 Aspen Lesueur SR
4 45 2870 Gianna Girardi FR
5 52 2881 Marina Nozie JR
6 ( 66) 2875 Georgia Kerr FR
7 (76) 2873 Jordyn Hinton JR
7. 211 Hopi (

1 33 3127 Edith Silas FR
2 34 3126 Tuvasi Shelton SR
3 37 3123 Rylee Koopee SO
4 53 3125 Nanaba Nuvayokva FR
5 54 3122 Taylor Elliott SR
[ ( 61) 3124 Brianna Lomintewa FR
7 ( 68) 3120 Fredreen Billy SR
8. 212 Northland Preparatory (

1 12 3232 Meg Moyer JR
2 29 3233 Dena Pappas SR
3 35 3228 Sarah Drexler FR
4 64 3227 Laura Drexler FR
5 72 3234 Joella Whiting SR
[9) ( 80) 3230 Liza Ivaniv JR
9. 215 Holbrook (

1 11 3099 Abigayle Nez SR
2 40 3094 Sara Billy JR
3 46 3103 Raelle Yazzie SO
4 47 3097 Grace Hardy SO
5 71 3098 Jayla Nelson S0
6 ( 75) 3100 Talynn Spencer SR
7 ( 85) 3095 Shandelariah Footracer SR
10. 245 Tuba City (

1 18 3358 Mikayla Numkena FR
2 36 3363 Shenelle Zeena SR
3 43 3357 Tailynn Nez JR
4 69 3353 Angelina Benally-Begay FR
5 79 3359 Lashantay Poola SR

23:
23:
24:
24:
25:
26:
27:

:33.

23:
23:
24
25:
25:
26:
26:

:27.

21:
23:
23:
26:

27

28:

:32.

21:
24:
24:
24:
27:
27:
29:

:16.

22:
24
24
27:
28:

06.
22.
23.
42.
18.
27.
41.

42.
46.
18.
27.
30.
05.
35.

31.
18.
46,
22.
FEINO
L

25.
27.
43.
44,
18.
38.
00.

09.
18.
39.
01.
12.

2

N O U1 WO O W oo N O O Jbd> oy - N W 0 N JDN DN N 0 Wb O b 01

~N W DD

:00:53.9

:02:45.1

:02:17.8

:02:40.2

:06:21.2

2:11.7)

1:48.6)

5:47.9)

5:53.3)

6:03.3)
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

11. 263 Ganado

1 23 3083 Annamarie Yazzie
2 58 3079 Marissa Smith

3 59 3080 Sheena Smith

4 60 3081 Lyndsay Thomas
5 63 3075 Tedra Leonard

6 (67) 3069 Lasundrai Baldwin
7 ( 82) 3070 Artesha Begay
12. 314 Winslow

1 50 3396 Kaia Talashie

2 56 3397 Lana Westover

3 57 3392 Ashley Fuson

4 74 3395 Terianne Skaggs
5 77 3393 Shakiah Halwood
[ ( 88) 3394 Shandiin King
13. 330 BASIS Flagstaff

1 2 2855 Emily Mullaney
2 65 2852 Meredith Bauman
3 84 2853 Alexa Hartman

4 89 2856 Anya Schroder

5 90 2854 Naomi Kelly

14. 357 Alchesay

1 44 2836 Jazlyn Nosie

2 70 2834 Sierra Lister

3 73 2830 Tierra Clay

4 83 2839 Jenieth Sanchez
5 87 2833 Joella Juan

15. 443 Monument Valley

1 81 3202 Kierra Johnson
2 86 3204 Ashley Noble

3 91 3207 Shyrai Shorty

4 92 3198 Shania Bryant

5 93 3209 December Smith
6 ( 94) 3199 Emma Curtright
7 ( 95) 3197 Ellerie Black

22
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
28:

:16.
24

25:
25:

27

27:
29:

:09.

20:
26:
28:
i
30:

:28.

24
27
27:
28:
29:

:40.

28:
29:
31:
31:
32:
33:
33:

45.
41.
42.
50.
21.
34.
25.

45,
33.
37.
:35.
50.
25.

19.
27.
36.
05.
19.

40.
11.
34.
34.
22.

25.
04.
34.
37.
41.
02.
27.

2

N DS Wk kW N D= O N P P O 0oy W N o U1 O W Jd DN o

O oy O oy U N oY

:06:21.6

:11:21.5

:15:47.1

:17:22.2

:33:22.9

3:35.2)

3:04.8)

10:00.4)

4:42.1)

4:15.4)
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Page 18
Incomplete Teams:

Page
3250 Jade Reid SO, 3253 Lelaura Yazzie FR, 3252 Mya Tsinnijinnie FR, 3247
Kaleigh Cody FR

Sedona Red Rock
3304 Jackie Palmer JR, 3302 Skyla Bird SO

Dishchii bikoh
3000 Tristin Reidhead SR, 2998 Amani Jones-Embry JR

St Michael
3420 Amber Woody JR, 3419 Cierra Quintana JR, 3418 Journey Burnside FR, 3417

Avery Begay JR

Lee Williams
3165 Katalina Robinson SO, 3167 Rachel Strong SR

Show Low
3313 Cadence McGrath FR, 3312 Jaquelin Lechuga FR, 3310 Danika Bishop FR,

3311 Grace Cooley FR

Kingman Academy
3154 Sara Bredenkamp JR, 3155 Karaleigh Kanthack FR, 3153 Kaelene Alleman SR,

3157 Iveth Vasquez SO

Joseph City
3144 Jasmine Nells JR, 3141 Lacy Deets FR, 3142 Ava Hancock SO, 3145
Abigayle Smith JR

Valley (Sanders)
3379 Erin Mitchell SR, 3376 Elizabeth Avalos FR, 3380 Kelise Smith FR

Red Mesa
3296 Tyshae Roy SR



Event 4

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook,

AzZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Varsity

Place TmP1l

O ~J o Ul WDN

=
[@2Ne]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Boys 5K
Bib

1 3050

2 3187

3 3089

4 3332

3309

5 3063

6 3176

7 3111

8 3105

9 3040

10 3240
11 3045
12 2862
13 3051
14 3041
15 3341
16 2867
3139

17 3269
18 3260
19 3084
3140

20 3236
21 2992
22 2946
23 3410
24 2894
3131

25 3058
26 2951
27 3400
28 2859
29 3367
30 3340
31 2891
32 3116
33 2948
34 3243
35 3319
36 3171
37 3255
38 3336
39 3347
40 3223
41 2949
42 2888
43 3218
44 3263
45 32064
46 2996

Name Year School Finals Pace
Lance Harris SR Flagstaff 16:34.8 5:21
Cesar Diaz JR Mingus Union 16:37.8 5:22
Micah Slivers SR Ganado 16:48.9 5:25
Caleb Anson SR Snowflake 16:53.3 5:27
Shota Yabuuchi SR Sedona Red Rock 16:53.7 5:27
Cole Troxler FR Flagstaff 17:17.5 ©5:34
Wyatt Pickering SO Lee Williams 17:25.7 5:37
Namath Gene SR Holbrook 17:27.1 5:38
Damon Attakai SR Holbrook 17:35.7 5:40
Troy Baker JR Flagstaff 17:39.9 5:42
Malakai Hanson SR Northland Prep 17:40.9 ©5:42
McKay Dunn SO Flagstaff 17:41.9 5:42
Brian Hofstetter SR BASIS Flagstaff 17:43.3 5:43
Ryan Hatch SR Flagstaff 17:44.8 5:43
Shaydon Begay JR Flagstaff 17:45.0 5:43
Trey Flake JR Snowflake 17:48.2 5:44
Brady Spinti SR BASIS Flagstaff 17:50.7 5:45
Jerren Tenakhongva SR Hopi 17:54.0 5:46
Colton Yazzie SR Page 18:03.5 5:49
Tanner Dugi JR Page 18:05.2 5:50
Cauy Curley JR Ganado 18:13.1 5:52
Milson Tessay SR Hopi 18:14.9 5:53
Dan Berger SR Northland Prep 18:17.2 5:54
Ryan Quintero SR _Coconino 18:19.3 5:54
Tristan James SR Chinle 18:21.0 5:55
Payton Nicholas SR Winslow 18:21.9 5:55
Steven Halls JR Blue Ridge 18:24.9 5:56
Shereef McKinney JR Hopi 18:27.6 5:57
Robert Parker SR Flagstaff 18:28.3 5:57
Kylen Yazzie SR Chinle 18:30.4 5:58
Leon Barton SO Winslow 18:37.7 6:00
Colm Cawood SR BASIS Flagstaff 18:40.5 6:01
Alisseo Honanhi SR Tuba City 18:46.7 6:03
Trevin Flake FR Snowflake 18:52.0 6:05
Rocky Brown JR Blue Ridge 18:52.6 6:05
Leyton Tom FR Holbrook 18:53.3 6:05
Michael Williams SR Chinle 18:53.5 6:05
Declan Norris JR Northland Prep 18:54.5 ©6:06
Cj Serrano JR Show Low 18:56.7 6:06
William Chmiel JR Lee Williams 18:58.0 6:07
Gavyn Begay JR Page 18:58.2 6:07
Garrett Craner JR Snowflake 18:58.6 6:07
Rory Owens JR Snowflake 18:59.4 6:07
Cayden Smith SR Monument Valley 18:59.7 6:07
Tristan Xicohtencatl SO Chinle 19:00.9 6:08
Alexander Atkinson SR Blue Ridge 19:05.4 6:009
Ralph Gray FR Monument Valley 19:08.5 6:10
Hunter Jensen SR Page 19:14.1 6:12
Elijah Reed SO Page 19:14.8 6:12
Nicholas Wolfe SO Coconino 19:17.4 6:13
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Event 4

Boys 5K

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook,

AzZ - 10/22/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

3005
3350
3375
3159
3196
3109
3370
3112
3170
2991
2981
2979
2993
3427
3337
3318
2985
3174
3403
3146
3425
3224
3398
3320
3371
3368
3365
3222
3405
3289
3148
3404
3314
3086
3007
3382
3118
3266
3149
3110
3091
3239
3294
3163
3190
3285
2898
3308
2947
2845

Leandre Lupe
Kirk Williams
Darron Yowytewa
Jacob Batty
Avery Whitesitt
Loren David
Nalzheehe Merino
Kenneth Nez
Tyler Allred
Gage Palmateer
Laine Davis
Kevin Ciechoski
Clayton Rhoton
Kyler Williams
Bryant Espinosa
Talen Pitterle
Dakota Hunter
Jacob Peterson
Kalieb Begaye
Bannon Johnstun
Ladainian Morris
Leithan Stanley
Justin Albert
David Shaw

Rias Merino
Keyon Jensen
Joseph Buck
Joseph Rodigeuz
Jayden Cooper
Dean Klah
Kaysen Miller
Jace Coochwikvia
Kail Clark
Austin Kee
Shawndell Rustin
Joshua Begay
Myles Williams
Brent Smith
Peter Miller
Kodiak Daw

Zach Thomas
Delani Hanson
Kyan Tsosie
Arman Salim
Derek Light
Milton Chee
Dylan Nez

John Pierce
Nathaniel Morris
Landen Goseyun

Year School Finals Pace
JR Dishchii bikoh 19:17.9 6:13
SO Snowflake 19:30.7 6:17
SO Tuba City 19:32.6 6:18
FR Kingman Academy 19:43.6 6:21
JR Mingus Union 19:44.0 6:22
JR Holbrook 19:45.3 6:22
JR Tuba City 19:45.6 6:22
SO Holbrook 19:48.0 6:23
SO Lee Williams 19:50.0 6:23
JR Coconino 19:52.5 6:24
FR Coconino 19:53.0 6:24
FR Coconino 19:54.9 6:25
FR Coconino 19:54.9 6:25
JR St Michael 19:58.2 6:26
SR Snowflake 20:00.4 6:27
FR Show Low 20:01.3 6:27
SO Coconino 20:05.1 6:28
SR Lee Williams 20:06.1 6:29
JR Winslow 20:06.9 6:29
JR Joseph City 20:08.7 6:30
SO St Michael 20:13.8 6:31
SR Monument Valley 20:14.8 6:31
SR Winslow 20:15.1 6:32
SR Show Low 20:15.9 6:32
FR Tuba City 20:17.5 6:32
SO Tuba City 20:18.8 6:33
SR Tuba City 20:19.8 6:33
SO Monument Valley 20:31.8 6:37
SR Winslow 20:33.5 6:37
JR Pinon 20:36.7 6:39
FR Joseph City 20:37.6 6:39
SO Winslow 20:39.3 6:39
JR Show Low 20:44.9 6:41
JR Ganado 20:45.9 6:41
SR Dishchii bikoh 20:46.0 6:42
JR Valley (Sanders) 20:48.1 6:42
JR Holbrook 20:49.6 6:43
SR Page 20:50.9 6:43
SO Joseph City 20:55.7 6:45
SR Holbrook 20:59.1 6:46
SR Ganado 20:59.1 6:46
FR Northland Prep 21:01.4 6:46
SR Pinon 21:03.8 6:47
FR Kingman Academy 21:04.2 6:47
JR Mingus Union 21:08.5 6:49
SO Pinon 21:11.2 6:50
FR Blue Ridge 21:13.3 6:50
SR Sedona Red Rock 21:18.9 6:52
SR Chinle 21:25.1 6:54
JR Alchesay 21:30.4 6:56
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Event 4 Boys 5K Run Varsity
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 93 3092 Landon Todecheenie FR Ganado 21:31.7 6:56
102 94 2887 Allen Aday SR Blue Ridge 21:35.3 6:57
103 95 3287 Sebastian Johnson JR Pinon 21:39.6 6:59
104 96 3386 Shane Phillips SR Valley (Sanders) 21:42.1 7:00
105 97 2857 McLane Baillie SO BASIS Flagstaff 21:43.2 7:00
106 98 3194 Matthew Reynolds SO Mingus Union 21:45.3 7:01
107 99 3426 Wydell Slim JR St Michael 21:50.9 7:02
108 100 3407 Gabriel Meunier SR Winslow 21:53.4 7:03
109 101 3172 Sean Golez SR Lee Williams 21:59.4 7:05
110 102 3225 Dominick Todacheene JR Monument Valley 22:12.8 7:09
111 103 2950 Gehrend Yazzie SR Chinle 22:13.2 7:10
112 104 2865 Charles Rockow SR BASIS Flagstaff 22:15.0 7:10
113 105 3315 Nate Kalat SO Show Low 22:16.4 7:11
114 106 2945 Tegan Halwood JR Chinle 22:23.0 7:13
115 107 3246 Miles Underwood FR Northland Prep 22:23.8 7:13
116 108 3284 Ivan Chee SO Pinon 22:28.4 7:14
117 109 3195 Retief Tapija SR Mingus Union 22:30.2 7:15
118 110 3390 Makai Yazzie JR Valley (Sanders) 22:39.3 7:18
119 111 3220 Matthew Curley JR Monument Valley 22:40.4 7:18
120 112 3215 Drake Chee-Barnell FR Monument Valley 22:44.9 7:20
121 113 3286 Murphy James SR Pinon 22:46.1 7:20
122 2850 Landis Reed SR Alchesay 22:58.3 7:24
123 114 3158 Elijah Aulich FR Kingman Academy 23:04.1 7:26
124 115 2861 Diego Hernandez SO BASIS Flagstaff 23:08.2 7:28
125 116 3387 Trevin Tsosie SR Valley (Sanders) 23:15.5 7:30
126 117 3147 Cory McLaws FR Joseph City 23:20.1 7:31
127 118 3321 Jerimiah Wahl FR Show Low 23:32.6 7:35
128 119 3085 Javier Jesus JR Ganado 23:34.4 7:36
129 120 3161 Al Land FR Kingman Academy 23:35.7 T7:36
130 121 2858 Nathaniel Carleton SO BASIS Flagstaff 23:42.6 7:38
131 122 3173 Kris Patel SO Lee Williams 23:47.4 7:40
132 123 3186 Nick Babcock FR Mingus Union 24:15.9 7:49
133 124 3381 Jeremey Baldwin JR Valley (Sanders) 24:22.3 7:51
134 125 3162 Adam Michelson FR Kingman Academy 24:48.7 8:00
135 126 3422 Justin Becenti FR St Michael 25:16.6 8:09
136 3299 Eldon Deschene FR Red Mesa 25:19.0 8:09
137 2848 Traver Lavender SO Alchesay 25:21.0 8:10
138 127 3280 Kevin Benally SR Pinon 25:23.7 8:11
139 128 3151 Corbin Packer SO Joseph City 25:28.4 8:12
140 129 3424 Branson Holtsoi FR St Michael 25:36.7 8:15
141 130 3383 Kyle Francis FR Valley (Sanders) 25:36.7 8:15
142 131 3088 Trent Montoya JR Ganado 26:09.7 8:26
143 132 3389 Edmund Whitehorse SR Valley (Sanders) 26:15.1 8:27
144 133 3317 Gage Neff SO Show Low 27:03.5 8:43
145 3004 Ty Lee JR Dishchii bikoh 27:09.4 8:45
146 3006 Chrispin Peaches SR Dishchii bikoh 27:57.1 9:00
147 134 3423 Braden Bowman JR St Michael 28:42.9 9:15
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1. 39 Flagstaff ( 17:23.8

1 1 3050 Lance Harris SR 16:34.
2 5 3063 Cole Troxler FR 17:17.
3 9 3040 Troy Baker JR 17:39.
4 11 3045 McKay Dunn SO 17:41.
5 13 3051 Ryan Hatch SR 17:44.
6 ( 14) 3041 Shaydon Begay JR 17:45.
7 ( 25) 3058 Robert Parker SR 18:28.
2. 126 Snowflake ( 18:18.3

1 4 3332 Caleb Anson SR 16:53.
2 15 3341 Trey Flake JR 17:48.
3 30 3340 Trevin Flake FR 18:52.
4 38 3336 Garrett Craner JR 18:58.
5 39 3347 Rory Owens JR 18:59.
[ (47) 3350 Kirk Williams SO 19:30.
7 ( 60) 3337 Bryant Espinosa SR 20:00.
3. 151 Holbrook ( 18:41.9

1 7 3111 Namath Gene SR 17:27.
2 8 3105 Damon Attakai SR 17:35.
3 32 3116 Leyton Tom FR 18:53.
4 51 3109 Loren David JR 19:45.
5 53 3112 Kenneth Nez S0 19:48.
S ( 81) 3118 Myles Williams JR 20:49.
7 ( 84) 3110 Kodiak Daw SR 20:59.
4., 161 Page ( 18:43.2

1 17 3269 Colton Yazzie SR 18:03.
2 18 3260 Tanner Dugi JR 18:05.
3 37 3255 Gavyn Begay JR 18:58.
4 44 3263 Hunter Jensen SR 19:14.
5 45 3264 Elijah Reed S0 19:14.
6 ( 82) 3266 Brent Smith SR 20:50.
5. 214 Chinle ( 19:14.2

1 22 2946 Tristan James SR 18:21.
2 26 2951 Kylen Yazzie SR 18:30.
3 33 2948 Michael Williams SR 18:53.
4 41 2949 Tristan Xicohtencatl SO 19:00.
5 92 2947 Nathaniel Morris SR 21:25.
[ (103) 2950 Gehrend Yazzie SR 22:13.
7 (106) 2945 Tegan Halwood JR 22:23.

1

= O 0k NN = oo wwJ = oY O N W = w O 00 W W U1

O NP O U O

:26:58.9

:31:31.5

:33:29.4

:33:35.8

:36:10.9

1:10.0)

2:06.1)

2:20.9)

1:11.3)

3:04.1)
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Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

( 19:27.5

SR 18:19.
SO 19:17.
JR 19:52.
FR 19:53.
FR 19:54.
FR 19:54.
SO 20:05.
( 19:35.1

SR 18:21.
SO 18:37.
JR 20:06.
SR 20:15.
SR 20:33.
SO 20:309.
SR 21:53.
( 19:38.6

SR 17:43.
SR 17:50.
SR 18:40.
S0 21:43.
SR 22:15.
SO 23:009.
SO 23:42.
( 19:39.06

SR 17:40.
SR 18:17.
JR 18:54.
FR 21:01.
FR 22:23.
( 19:39.9

SO 17:25.
JR 18:58.
SO 19:50.
SR 20:06.
SR 21:59.
SO 23:47.

6. 235 Coconino

1 21 2992 Ryan Quintero

2 46 2996 Nicholas Wolfe
3 55 2991 Gage Palmateer
4 56 2981 Laine Davis

5 57 2979 Kevin Ciechoski
6 ( 58) 2993 Clayton Rhoton
7 ( 62) 2985 Dakota Hunter
7. 256 Winslow

1 23 3410 Payton Nicholas
2 27 3400 Leon Barton

3 64 3403 Kalieb Begaye

4 68 3398 Justin Albert

5 74 3405 Jayden Cooper

[ (77) 3404 Jace Coochwikvia
7 (100) 3407 Gabriel Meunier
8. 257 BASIS Flagstaff

1 12 2862 Brian Hofstetter
2 16 2867 Brady Spinti

3 28 2859 Colm Cawood

4 97 2857 McLane Baillie
5 104 2865 Charles Rockow
[9) (115) 2861 Diego Hernandez
7 (121) 2858 Nathaniel Carleton
9. 257 Northland Preparatory
1 10 3240 Malakai Hanson
2 20 3236 Dan Berger

3 34 3243 Declan Norris

4 86 3239 Delani Hanson

5 107 3246 Miles Underwood
10. 260 Lee Williams

1 6 3176 Wyatt Pickering
2 36 3171 William Chmiel
3 54 3170 Tyler Allred

4 63 3174 Jacob Peterson
5 101 3172 Sean Golez

[ (122) 3173 Kris Patel

1

= Q0 U1 N O = AN ODN U JWw = [N OV RN G B NN e RN BN = = 0 W o oW

S 2O O

:37:17.1

:37:55.1

:38:12.7

:38:17.8

:38:19.2

1:35.6)

2:11.6)

4:31.7)

4:42.9)

4:33.7)
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Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

11. 270 Tuba City

1 29 3367 Alisseo Honanhi

2 48 3375 Darron Yowytewa

3 52 3370 Nalzheehe Merino

4 70 3371 Rias Merino

5 71 3368 Keyon Jensen

6 ( 72) 3365 Joseph Buck

12. 279 Ganado

1 3 3089 Micah Slivers

2 19 3084 Cauy Curley

3 79 3086 Austin Kee

4 85 3091 Zach Thomas

5 93 3092 Landon Todecheenie
6 (119) 3085 Javier Jesus

7 (131) 3088 Trent Montoya

13. 282 Blue Ridge

1 24 2894 Steven Halls

2 31 2891 Rocky Brown

3 42 2888 Alexander Atkinson
4 91 2898 Dylan Nez

5 94 2887 Allen Aday

14. 325 Monument Valley

1 40 3223 Cayden Smith

2 43 3218 Ralph Gray

3 67 3224 Leithan Stanley

4 73 3222 Joseph Rodigeuz

5 102 3225 Dominick Todacheene
[ (111) 3220 Matthew Curley

7 (112) 3215 Drake Chee-Barnell
15. 348 Show Low

1 35 3319 Cj Serrano

2 6l 3318 Talen Pitterle

3 69 3320 David Shaw

4 78 3314 Kail Clark

5 105 3315 Nate Kalat

[ (118) 3321 Jerimiah Wahl

7 (133) 3317 Gage Neff

18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

:39.

16:
18:
20:
20:

21

23:
26:

:50.

18:
18:
19:
Dl

21

:13.

18:
19:
20:
20:
22:

22

22:

:27.

18:
20:
20:
20:
22
23:
27

46.
32.
45.
17.
18.
19.

48.
13.
45 .
59.
:31.
34,
09.

24.
52.
05.
13.
:35.

59.
08.
14.
31.
12.
:40.
44

56.
01.
15.
44,
l6.
32.
03.

1

[ O W 00 00 o U1 I [ w w s~ o = N JdJ - 0 0 = o O U1 o) O I

g o b 0w Wwd

:38:41.2

:38:18.7

:39:11.5

:41:07.6

:42:15.2

1:32.1)

4:42.8)

3:10.4)

3:13.1)

3:19.7)
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Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

16. 348 Mingus Union ( 20:21.2 1:41:45.8 5:52.4)
1 2 3187 Cesar Diaz JR 16:37.8

2 50 3196 Avery Whitesitt JR 19:44.0

3 89 3190 Derek Light JR 21:08.5

4 98 3194 Matthew Reynolds SO 21:45.3

5 109 3195 Retief Tapija SR 22:30.2

6 (123) 3186 Nick Babcock FR 24:15.9

17. 455 Pinon ( 21:24.0 1:46:59.7 1:51.7)
1 75 3289 Dean Klah JR 20:36.7

2 87 3294 Kyan Tsosie SR 21:03.8

3 90 3285 Milton Chee SO 21:11.2

4 95 3287 Sebastian Johnson JR 21:39.6

5 108 3284 Ivan Chee S0 22:28.4

6 (113) 3286 Murphy James SR 22:46.1

7 (127) 3280 Kevin Benally SR 25:23.7

18. 469 Joseph City ( 22:06.1 1:50:30.5 5:19.7)
1 65 3146 Bannon Johnstun JR 20:08.7

2 76 3148 Kaysen Miller FR 20:37.6

3 83 3149 Peter Miller SO 20:55.7

4 117 3147 Cory Mclaws FR 23:20.1

5 128 3151 Corbin Packer S0 25:28.4

19. 479 St Michael ( 22:35.3 1:52:56.2 5:38.5)
1 59 3427 Kyler Williams JR 19:58.2

2 66 3425 Ladainian Morris S0 20:13.8

3 99 3426 Wydell Slim JR 21:50.9

4 126 3422 Justin Becenti FR 25:16.6

5 129 3424 Branson Holtsoi FR 25:36.7

[ (134) 3423 Braden Bowman JR 28:42.9
20. 496 Kingman Academy ( 22:27.3 1:52:16.3 5:05.1)
1 49 3159 Jacob Batty FR 19:43.6

2 88 3163 Arman Salim FR 21:04.2

3 114 3158 Elijah Aulich FR 23:04.1

4 120 3161 Al Land FR 23:35.7

5 125 3162 Adam Michelson FR 24:48.7
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Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores

21. 526 Valley (Sanders)

1 80 3382 Joshua Begay

2 96 3386 Shane Phillips
3 110 3390 Makai Yazzie

4 116 3387 Trevin Tsosie

5 124 3381 Jeremey Baldwin
[ (130) 3383 Kyle Francis

7 (132) 3389 Edmund Whitehor

Incomple

te Teams:

Sedona Red Rock

Hopi

Dishchii
Chrispin

Alchesay

Red Mesa

3309 Shota Yabuuchi SR,
3139 Jerren Tenakhongva
bikoh

3005 Leandre Lupe JR,
Peaches SR

2845 Landen Goseyun JR,

3299 Eldon Deschene FR

( 22:33
JR 20:
SR 21:
JR 22:
SR 23:
JR 24
FR 25:
se SR 26:

48.
42.
39.
15.
22.
36.
15.

3308 John Pierce

1

R 3 Wwo wF P

:52:47.3 3:34.2)

SR

SR, 3140 Milson Tessay SR, 3131 Shereef McKinney JR

3007 Shawndell Rustin SR, 3004 Ty Lee JR, 3006

2850 Landis Reed SR, 2848 Traver Lavender SO



